Name

ServiceMaster Clean by Eagle
Maintenance, Co, Inc

Global Building Maintenance, Inc
UBM Enterprise, Inc.
D&A Building Services.com

Evelyn's Professional Janitorial
Services

Andrews Building Service
HBS National Corporation
IQS, Inc.

Kimco Services

System4 of Dallas

CTJ Maintenance

McLemore Building Maintenance

B-3873 Central Park Campus Custodial Services

City
Plano
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Allen
Irving
Houston
Stafford
Macon
Dallas
Irving

Houston

State

X

XX R

SR

2

Response Total

$542,914.20

$602,975.41
$635,641.49
$643,400.00

$654,158.15

$712,556.77
$786,033.16
$844,785.70
$883,218.85
$909,309.00
$4,167,085.00

$7,057,793.02



