Name	City	State	Response Total
ServiceMaster Clean by Eagle Maintenance, Co, Inc	Plano	TX	\$542,914.20
Global Building Maintenance, Inc	Dallas	TX	\$602,975.41
UBM Enterprise, Inc.	Dallas	TX	\$635,641.49
D&A Building Services.com	Dallas	TX	\$643,400.00
Evelyn's Professional Janitorial Services	Allen	TX	\$654,158.15
Andrews Building Service	Irving	TX	\$712,556.77
HBS National Corporation	Houston	TX	\$786,033.16
IQS, Inc.	Stafford	TX	\$844,785.70
Kimco Services	Macon	GA	\$883,218.85
System4 of Dallas	Dallas	TX	\$909,309.00
CTJ Maintenance	Irving	TX	\$4,167,085.00
McLemore Building Maintenance	Houston	TX	\$7,057,793.02